MICKLEOVER CAPTAINS

1924-5
1926
1927
1928
1929
1930
1931
1932
1933
1934
1935
1936

1937-8

1939-40
1941
1942-45
1946
1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954
1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970

1971-2
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977

T Mclean

W Eynon

E Bell

E E Willmett
E W Hives
CW Yates

F HBbullen
A Millward
W H Stone

H A Payne

L H Starkey
S McMillan

F Grimshaw
G D Verdon
N B Eames

J HBowden
E L Brindley
G HFarmer
W F Pywell
ES CPedley
R D Sturgess
L W Stephenson
J R Webster
W W Wright
CF Ibbotson
JR CFletcher
CF Ibbotson
R Homer

R W Swindall
EN Gray

S Johnson

G Packham

F Weaver
CW A Harris
E F Speed

D MacFarlane
E P Bridge

C Hassall DSO DFC

W J Barrow
J HWagg

S D Crooks
W G Wright
A HHockley
A Eastwood
CSimpson
R G Whalley
V L Davies

1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

A Telfer

M Bradley

H A L Hall
CRJIbbotson
W) Jewell

E R Brayne

D G Weaver

K A Mitchell

J K Crosby

D CJones

B E Richardson
AJBurns

T D Delahaye

G Guest

R Burley

D G Hickey

A J Murray

CJ S Harrington
Derek Brooks
Tony Poynton
David Burgess
Alan Hartley
John Walton
Chris Kelk

lan Mellor

Briab Lamb
Anthony Hughes
Tony Annis
Desmond Cundy
Dennis Morley
John Sherwood
John Sadler
Mike Riley
Graham Finney
Richard Wheeldon
John Wright
Paul Hallam
Roger Hanks
Tony Davis
David Jones
Ted Harrison
William John Hibbert
Robert Woolley
Robert Harwood
Jim O'Hare
Mitch Handley



